
Jessie Taliaferro jlteach@bellsouth.net Committee Chair

Dru Michaels druidegg@gmail.com Member

James Hunt huntjames1947@yahoo.com Member

Sushil Ramchandani sushil.ramchandani@emergeortho.com Member

Lou Welch lou@atanc.org Member
Johnny Duckett jrduck32@hotmail.com Member
Susan Brodeur susan@gretanc.com Member
Helen Leonard hleonard@wheelservenc.com Member
Kelly Flouhouse kflouhouse@wheelservenc.com Member
Susan Flanagan jellybellysue@aol.com Member
Steve Parks steve.parks@carync.gov Member

Hani Nassar hmnassar@gmail.com BOD Liaison

Kelly Lombardino lombardinokelly@nctennis.com NCTF Liaison

Chris Bryce chris@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Athletes with Intellectual/Cognitive Disabilities Subcommittee

Lou Welch lou@atanc.org Chair

Hani Nassar hmnassar@gmail.com Member

Sushil Ramchandani sushil.ramchandani@emergeortho.com Member

Reid Kinlaw reid.kinlaw@townofcary.org Member

Wheelchair Tennis Subcommittee

Helen Leonard hleonard@wheelservenc.com Member

Kelly Flouhouse kflouhouse@wheelservenc.com Member

Darryl Benbow dbenbow@triad.rr.com Member

Candy Pegram pegramcandy@gmail.com Member

Allen Foiles allen.foiles1809@gmail.com Member

Chris Thomas ccthomas1970@yahoo.com Member

Special Projects Subcommittee

Jessie Taliaferro jlteach@bellsouth.net Chair

James Hunt huntjames1947@yahoo.com Member

Johnny Duckett jrduck32@hotmail.com Member

Susan Brodeur susan@gretanc.com Member

Dani Broadstreet danibstreet@gmail.com Committee Chair

Paul Narula pnarula@gmail.com Member

Brenda Jones pibjones@hotmail.com Member

Robyn Haug ustaleague@charlottetennisassociation.com Member

Bobby Taylor bobby@greeneridgerc.com Member

Ben Koren bvkoren@gmail.com Member

Anna Martin play10us@gmail.com Member

Connor Wilkins connorwilkins97@gmail.com Member

Devon Wadsworth devonglick@gmail.com Member

Susan Brodeur susan@gretanc.com Member

Lance King Lanceking33@hotmail.com Member

Cookie Guarini itfitzs20@gmail.com Member

JD Weber jdweber53@me.com BOD Liaison

Allison Steinmetz allison@nctennis.com Staff Liaison
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Adaptive Committee

Adult League Committee
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Katie Shane katie@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Chris Tatum ctatum723@gmail.com Committee Chair

Matt Nicholson Member

Corey Jackson cory.j.jackson8912@gmail.com Member

Erin Conigliaro erin@secondservepodcast.com Member

Jennifer Mays jennifer.j.mays@gmail.com Member

Reid Kinlaw reid.kinlaw@townofcary.org Member

Daniel Snyder dwsnyder1017@email.campbell.edu Member

Keisha Green kgreen10@u.rochester.edu Member

Lance King Lanceking33@hotmail.com Member

Joe Rasgado joe.rasgado@gmail.com Member

Esther Wilkey wilkey.esther@gmail.com Member

Kermit Nixon kermit.nixon@gmail.com Board Liaison

Nick Baxendell nick@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Adult Tournament Carolina Cup Subcommittee

Jane Davenport tennisgamm@gmail.com Subcommittee Chair

Telfair Belangia telfairb@gmail.com Member

Matt Nicholson Member

Nick Baxendell nick@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Kermit Nixon kermit.nixon@gmail.com Committee Chair

Marianna Bryce mariannabryce@gmail.com Member

Erin Congliario erin@secondservepodcast.com Member

Roger Winstead rogerwinstead@gmail.com Member

Terry Perrone president@raleightennis.com Member

Beth Beam bethbeam@gmail.com Member

Kim Roberts executivedirector@raleightennis.com BOD Liaison

Morgan Brannon morgan@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Kyle Scott kyle@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Chris Bryce chris@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

John Bethune jbethune18@yahoo.com Committee Chair

Carolyn Roach carolynroach14@outlook.com Member

Maxwell Gregson gregsonml@gmail.com Member

Devon Wadsworth devonglick@gmail.com Member

LeAnn Brown LNease@BROWNANDBUNCH.com Board Liaison

Kelly Gaines kelly@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Debra Bailey debb1021@gmail.com Committee Chair

Jeff Joyce jeffbjoyce7@gmail.com Member

Steve Rockhind stevenrochkind@gmail.com Member

Kevin Kranis kevin.kranis@gmail.com Member

Kenny Martin kcm24@icloud.com Member

Holly Haney hlh0029@gmail.com Board Liaison

Chris Bryce chris@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Adult Tournaments

Awards 

Constitution and Rules

CTA Advisory
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George Anderson tenball46@bellsouth.net Committee Chair

Belen Gomez-Jordana belenjordana@united-tennis.org Member

Deborah Foster Smith deborahfostersmith@yahoo.com Member

Maranda Sears maranda@blakeneyclub.com Member

Edna Evans ednapevans@abtech.edu Member

Clincy Trammell CTrammell52@icloud.com Member

Nakisha Boulware-Watts nakisha.watts@icloud.com Member

Sushil Ramchandani sushil.ramchandani@emergeortho.com Member

Keisha Green kgreen10@u.rochester.edu Member

Jean Little jean.little@providenceday.org Member

Raven Johnson primary.rav.en@gmail.com Member

Delia Escoto Graham deliaescoto6@icloud.com Member

Holly Haney hlh0029@gmail.com Board Liaison

Chris Bryce chris@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Renee Walker renee@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Strategic Partnerships Committee

Deborah Foster-Smith deborahfostersmith@yahoo.com Committee Chair

Johnny Duckett jrduck32@hotmail.com Member

Anna Martin play10us@gmail.com Member

Adriene Charleston charlestonadrianne@gmail.com Member

Donna Gast dmgast@gmail.com Member

Clarke Phillips Clarke.Leigh.phillips@gmail.com Member

Renee Walker renee@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Finance and Audit Committee

Teresa Lindsay Teresa.lindsay@avior.com Committee Chair

Kim Coston mcmillonkimk@icloud.com Member

Debbie Southern debsouthern@gmail.com Member

JD Weber jdweber53@me.com Member

Debra Bailey debb1021@gmail.com Member

Donna Gast dmgast@gmail.com Member

Mark Dillon wmarkdillon@gmail.com Member

Kelly Gaines kelly@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Chris Bryce chris@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Growth Committee

Amy Brandon director@lnta.org Committee Chair

Susan Graff smashingstrings@gmail.com Member

Candy Peagram pegramcandy@gmail.com Member

Andrianne Charleston charlestonadrianne@gmail.com Member

Terry Perrone president@raleightennis.com Member

Hani Nassar hmnassar@gmail.com Member

Molly Peguero mollyepeg@gmail.com Member

Susan Kight skight03@gmail.com Member

Nakisha Boulware-Watts nakisha.watts@icloud.com Member

Kim Roberts executivedirector@raleightennis.com Member

Ronnie Todd ronnie.todd@gmail.com BOD Liaison

Nick Baxendell nick@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Matt Galles matt@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Devon Wadsworth devonglick@gmail.com Committee Chair

Grievance

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion
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Tracy Horton Member

John Bethune jbethune18@yahoo.com Member

Deborah Foster-Smith deborahfostersmith@yahoo.com Member

Laura Loftis lloftis@ashevillenc.gov Member

Kelly Gaines kelly@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Ken Hazen krhazen@yahoo.com Committee Chair

Steve Rochkind stevenrochkind@gmail.com Member

Jeff Steed jeffsteedtennis@gmail.com Member

Brent Pearson coachbrent01@yahoo.com Member

Mary Marino mcmarinojr@yahoo.com Member

Lindsey Linker llinker58@gmail.com Member

Kevin Caccia asheboroclub@gmail.com Member

Calvin Davis calvindjr@mac.com Board Liaison

Robert Hogewood robert@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Investment

Brad Pomeroy bradpomeroy@gmail.com Committee Chair

Kelly Gaines kelly@nctennis.com staff Liaison

Cheri Kohan cheri.kohan@raleighnc.gov Committee Chair

David Bell david.bell@raleighnc.gov Member

Bill Reynolds bill.reynolds@carync.gov Member

Kevin Caccia asheboroclub@gmail.com Member

Amy Brandon director@lnta.org Member

Chris Tucker chris@gretanc.com Member

Charlotte Burnette charlotte.burnett7@gmail.com Member

Jaime Camacho jaimenacional@hotmail.com Member

Montana Wiggs MWiggs@greenvillenc.gov Member

Calvin Davis calvindjr@mac.com Board Liaison

Karli Hollins karli@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Joanna  Scott joanna@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Rob Peterson rob.peterson@townofcary.org Committee Chair

Chris Hoshour chrishoshour@gmail.com Member

Jeff Trivette uncgtennis@uncg.edu Member

Allan Donald adonald1215@gmail.com Member

Danika Eaton deaton@hpcountryclub.com Member

Maranda Sears maranda@blakeneyclub.com Member

Allison Dean matchpoint1998@gmail.com Member

Davis Felts 7oaks.davis@gmail.com Member

Tony Mule tony@greensborotennis.com Member

Debbie Southern debsouthern@gmail.com BOD Liaison

Karli Hollins karli@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Joanna Scott joanna@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Jeff Trivette uncgtennis@uncg.edu Subcommittee Chair

Allan Donald adonald1215@gmail.com Member

Jr Pathway and Jr Team Tennis

Jr Tournaments

Jr Selection Subcommittee

High School
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Daneika Eaton deaton@hpcountryclub.com Member

Joanna Scott joanna@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Jonetta Bonds jaybonds@bellsouth.net Committee Chair

Tracy Horton Member

Kenny Martin kcm24@icloud.com Member

Deborah Foster-Smith deborahfostersmith@yahoo.com Member

Traci Brooks tracibrooks10s@yahoo.com Member

Betty Mahoney 6mahoneys@msn.com Member

Kristin Fillio ksfillio@gmail.com Member

Maxwell Gregson gregsonml@gmail.com Board Liaison

Joanna Scott joanna@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Nick Baxendell nick@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Scott Alston scotter134@aol.com Committee Chair

Laura Loftis lloftis@ashevillenc.gov Member

Jeff Joyce jeffbjoyce7@gmail.com Member

David Bell david.bell@raleighnc.gov Member

Wayne Geise YourServeTennis@gmail.com Member

Laura Weygandt laura@westernwaketennis.com Member

Kevin Kranis kevin.kranis@gmail.com Board Liaison

Kelly Gaines kelly@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Sanction and Schedule Committee

Bill Reynolds bill.reynolds@carync.gov Committee Chair

Laura Loftis lloftis@ashevillenc.gov Member

Chris Tatum president@wilmingtontennis.com Member

Montana Wiggs MWiggs@greenvillenc.gov Member

Maxwell Gregson gregsonml@gmail.com BOD Liasion

Nick Baxendell nick@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Joanna Scott joanna@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Mary Ann Myers lundahlmyers@gmail.com Committee Chair

Johnny Duckett jrduck32@hotmail.com Member

Lisa Strang bmwbow@gmail.com Member

Belen Gomez-Jordana belenjordana@united-tennis.org Member

Robert Hogewood robert@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Susan Flannagan jellybellysue@aol.com Committee Chair

Anna Martin play10us@gmail.com Member

Allen Foiles allen.foiles1809@gmail.com Member

Susan Kight skight03@gmail.com Board Liaison

Renee Hicks Walker renee@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Bill Reynolds bill.reynolds@carync.gov Committee Chair

Bailey Gosselin bgosselin@northhillsclub.com Member

Val Stanford vklintsevich6@gmail.com Member

Officials

Parks and Recreation

Schools

Service Recognition

Team NC
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Tony Mule tony@greensborotennis.com Member

Brent Pearson coachbrent01@yahoo.com BOD Liaison

Karli Hollins karli@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Robert Hogewood robert@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Joanna Scott joanna@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Alec Moore uncajmoore@gmail.com Committee Chair

Allison Dean matchpoint1998@gmail.com Member

Brian Paley bpaley10@gmail.com Member

Jaime Camacho jaimenacional@hotmail.com Member

Scott Handback info@carolina10s.com Member

Kevin Caccia asheboroclub@gmail.com Board Liaison

Francie Barragan barragan@sta.usta.com Staff Liaison

Laura Weygandt laura@westernwaketennis.com Committee Chair

Bobby Taylor bobby@greeneridgerc.com Member

Jane Davenport tennisgamm@gmail.com Member

Cheri Kohan cheri.kohan@raleighnc.gov Member

John Dutton jhdutton80@hotmail.com Member

Steve Rockhind stevenrochkind@gmail.com BOD Liaison

Allison Steinmentz allison@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Chris Bryce chris@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Joanna Scott joanna@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Renee Hicks Walker renee@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Alex Udell amudell9@gmail.com Committee Chair

Taylor Waddle taylor.r.waddle@gmail.com Member

Molly Peguero mollyepeg@gmail.com Member

Zoe Dubrow zoe.dubrow@gmail.com Member

Clarke Phillips clarke.leigh.phillips@gmail.com Member

Naveen Natesh naveen497@gmail.com Member

Scott Alston scotter134@aol.com BOD Liaison

Nick Baxendell nick@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Katie Shane katie@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Young Professionals

Tennis Pro Relations

Tournament Bids
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